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MS WT FTh S
JULY  2025

21 3
54 76 98 10

1211 1413 1615 17
1918 2120 2322 24
2625 2827 3029 31

MS WT FTh S
JANUARY  2026

1 2
43 65 87 9
1110 1312 1514 16
1817 2019 2221 23
2524 2726 2928 30

31

MS WT FTh S
AUGUST  2025

1 32 54 6
87 109 1211 13

1514 1716 1918 20
2221 2423 2625 27
2928 30

MS WT FTh S
SEPTEMBER  2025

21 43 65 7
98 1110 1312 14

1615 1817 2019 21
2322 2524 2726 28
3029 31

MS WT FTh S
MARCH  2026

1 32 4
65 87 109 11

1312 1514 1716 18
2019 2221 2423 25
2726 2928 3130

MS WT FTh S
OCTOBER  2025

1 32 4
65 87 109 11

1312 1514 1716 18
2019 2221 2423 25
2726 2928 30

MS WT FTh S
APRIL  2026

1
32 54 76 8

109 1211 1413 15
1716 1918 2120 22
2423 2625 2827 29

30

MS WT FTh S
NOVEMBER  2025

1 2
43 65 87 9
1110 1312 1514 16
1817 2019 2221 23
2524 2726 2928 30

31

MS WT FTh S
MAY  2026

1 32 54 6
87 109 1211 13

1514 1716 1918 20
2221 2423 2625 27
2928 3130

MS WT FTh S
DECEMBER  2025

1 32 54 6
87 109 1211 13

1514 1716 1918 20
2221 2423 2625 27
2928 30

MS WT FTh S
JUNE  2026

30-25
28
29-31

Summer School
King Rama X’s Birthday
New Teacher Orientation

01-08
11
12
13
29

All Teacher Orientation
Parent Welcome / Orientation
Queen Mother’s Birthday
First Day of School 
Spirit Day: Twin Day 

02
08-12
19

26

Clubs and Tutoring begin
Standardized Testing 
Half-Day: 
Staff Professional Development
Spirit Day: 
Crazy Socks & Wacky Hair

06
09
10
13
14-17
20
23
31

Chinese Cultural Day
Half-Day: Parent Conferences 
Progress Reports Posted – Alma
King Rama IX Remembrance Day 
Mid-Term Break
Class Resume
Chualalangkorn Day
Fall Festival 

05
13-14
27
28
28

Loy Krathong Day 
Sports Day (Olympics)
Clubs and Tutoring End
Thanksgiving Feast Half-Day 
Half-Day: 
Staff Professional Development

04
05
15-17
19
19-26
20-31

AEG Team Building: Sports Day
King Rama IX Birthday
Thai Study Trips
Christmas Pageant
Report Cards Posted - Alma 
Christmas Break

01-07
08
09
30

New Year’s Break
First Day of Semester 2
Children’s Day
Staff Professional Development

02-06
02
03
13

14-18
19
TBD 

Standardized Testing
Spirit Day: 100th Day of School
Clubs & Tutoring Begin
Half-Day: 
Chinese Lunar New Year 
Chinese New Year Break
Classes Resume
CMCIS Professional Development

02-06
03
26-31
26
27
28-31

Literacy Week
Makha Bucha Day
Progress Reports Posted-Alma 
Half-Day: Parent Conferences 
No school – Parent Conferences
Spring break

01-03
01-19
17
20
22

Progress Reports Posted-Alma 
Spring Break
Staff Professional Development 
Class Resume
Earth Day Recognition 

04
14
18-20
21

Coronation Day
Clubs & Tutoring End 
Standardized Testing
Global Citizenship Day

01
03
12
12
19

19
19

Visakha Bucha Day
Queen Suthida's Birthday
Report Cards Posted - Alma
Prom Night
Half-Day for PreK-G11
(Last Day of School)
K3 Graduation 9:00 am
G8 Graduation 1:30 pm

Semester 1 Days: 86 Semester 2 Days: 94

Note: Professional Training on April 17th for all ACIS staff.

Note: All staff return January 7

Americana Chinese International School
2025-2026 CALENDAR

Holiday (No School)

Major School Events

Half-Day (½ Day)

Total Instructional Days: PK-G11: 180   Calendar subject to change. 

MS WT FTh S
FEBRUARY  2026

21 43 65 7
98 1110 1312 14

1615 1817 2019 21
2322 2524 2726 28

Note: 12nd Parent conferences are 1 full day, 
there will be no school for students on this day. 


